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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake 480 480 480 300
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 80 30

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically ~ Socially No. of students = No. of students  No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including = (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [4 Years 921 152 1073 460 613 0 15 0 0 15 0 0
Program(s)]
PG[2Years 5 0 5 1 4 0 2 0 0 2 0 0
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of students

Year students intake in  students admitted in  Year admitted through Year graduating in students placed graduates selected for

the year the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed (Amountin Rs.) Higher Studies
time
(2012-13) 0 0 (2013-14) 0 (2015-16) 0 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2013-14) 120 78 (2014-15) 12 (2016-17) 78 31 240000 (Two Lakhs 4
Forty Thousand)
(2014-15) 300 204 (2015-16) 2 (2017-18) 179 107 350000 (Three Lakhs 10

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

No. of first year

students intake in the

year

0

30

30

No. of first year students
admitted in the year

Academic  No. of students graduating in No. of
Year minimum stipulated time students
placed
(2015-16) 0 0
(2016-17) 10 8
(2017-18) 5 0

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

Fifty Thousand )

0 (Zero) 0
240000 (Two Lakhs Forty 0
Thousand)

0 (Zero) 0

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies
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Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18
Full Time 1
Part Time 0

Total Students

31

20

2016-17

2015-16

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects

Total no. of Funding Agencies

548914 (Five lakhs forty eight thou
sand nine hundred fourteen)

5217318 (Fifty two Lakhs seventee
n thousand three hundred eightee
n)

15171509 (One crore fifty one lakh
s seventy one thousand five hundr
ed nineteen)

10509548 (One crore fifty lakhs nin
e thousand five hundred forty eigh
t)

102416464 (Ten crore twenty four |
akhs sixteen thousand four hundre
d sixty four)

151708579 (Fifteen crore seventee
n lakhs eight thousand five hundre
d seventy nine)

0 (Zero)
2017
0
0
2017-18 2016-17
0 0
0 0

2016-17

Utilised Amount

531688 (Five lakhs thirty one thous
and six hundred eighty eight)

6773057 (Sixty seven lakhs seventy
three thousand fifty seven)

11213177 (One crore twelve lakhs t
hirteen thousand one hundred sev
enty seven)

15126078 (One crore fifty one lakh
s twenty six thousand seventy eigh
t)

96955132 (Nine crore sixty nine lak
hs fifty five thousand one hundred
thirty two)

109614906 (Ten crore ninety six lak
hs fourteen thousand nine hundre
d six)

0 (Zero)
2016
0
0
2015-16

1

2015-16

Utilised Amount

4246258 (Forty two lakhs forty six t
housand two hundred fifty eight)

4111266 (forty one lakhs eleven th
ousand two hundred sixty six)

8404425 (Eighty four lakhs four tho
usand four hundred twenty five)

15026800 (One crore fifty lakhs tw
enty six thousand eight hundred)

71974925 (Seven crore nineteen la
khs seventy four thousand nine hu
ndred twenty five)

127125055 (Twelve crore seventy o
ne lakhs twenty five thousand fifty

five)

0 (Zero)

2015



Financial Year

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects

Total no. of Client Organizations

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2017-18

0

Zero

2016-17

Zero

2015-16

2929000

Twenty nine lakhs twenty nine thousand

2017-18

0

Zero

2016-17

Zero

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped
students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

2015-16

Zero

Yes, more than 80% of the

buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 80% of the

buildings

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous
year (2017-18)?

Srno

10

Name

Ms Pallavi Agarwal

Vaibhav Sharma

Mr P HARISH

KUMAAR

RAJEEV RANJAN

Dr Archana Gupta

V Maoranjitham

Dr Sandeep Sharma

Dr Vineet Bajaj

Dr Ajay Sharma

Mr lyyapan

Ms Pritee Hooda

Age

30

28

32

34

37

30

32

36

39

28

34

Designation

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Qualification

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Sc.(Engg)

M.Tech

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

Experience (In

Months)

72

48

57

90

24

24

84

52

113

Is Associated
Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working
with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

23-10-
2012

11-08-
2017

14-08-
2016

22-08-
2017

21-08-
2017

05-07-
2017

11-09-
2017

13-09-
2018

15-10-
2012

12-07-
2014

06-08-
2015

Leaving
Date

Association

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual



12

13

14

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Dr R B Dubey

Mr Ravi Malik

TARAN

Dr V Samuel Raj

Dr Anu Rana

Dr Abnish Chauhan

Dr Surjeet Dalal

SANDHYA TARWANI

Mr Satyendra Kumar

Srivastav

Mr Murali S

NARESH KUMAR

SHARMA

Dr Arpana Vibhuti

Dr Sachin Malik

Dr Ritika Nagpal

Dr Arvind Kumar

NEERAJ DAHIYA

Dr Tejbir Singh

Mr Gaurav Verma

BHUVNESH KUMAR

ANKIT MANI

TRIPATHI

Dr Asha Rani

Dr Vijay Bahadur

Dr Inder Kumar

Sharma

Dr Sanjay Kumar
Malik

Mr S Boopalan

Dr Pawan Kumar
Singh

Mr Ram Murat Singh

Dr ASHOK KUMAR
MISHRA

56

28

31

51

33

39

34

25

33

30

62

38

31

31

32

33

36

29

34

26

39

32

68

41

28

37

38

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

396

36

63

300

108

190

132

64

76

468

120

48

36

84

108

100

51

132

53

165

29

412

216

60

108

96

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

28-07-
2016

11-09-
2017

02-08-
2016

01-11-
2014

07-08-
2015

12-08-
2014

04-08-
2014

16-08-
2017

19-01-
2016

15-12-
2015

01-09-
2014

02-09-
2014

21-08-
2015

11-09-
2017

04-08-
2014

25-08-
2014

03-08-
2015

21-07-
2014

01-09-
2016

11-09-
2017

22-07-
2014

18-08-
2016

22-07-
2014

18-08-
2015

04-08-
2014

01-08-
2014

18-07-
2014

06-08-
2015

10-07-
2018

29-06-
2018

26-09-
2018

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

SAVITA SHARMA

Dr Preeti Tyagi

Dr Ajit Kumar

Mr CM

Chidambranathan

Nidhi Chawla

Mr P ARUNKUMAR

Mr Nitin Dahiya

MANDEEP

Dr Anjali

Priyadarshini

Dr Sanjay Kumar

Dr Raghvendra Rao

Dr Puneet Goswami

Mr Monu Kumar

Dr Shyam Sunder

Handa

Dr Deepika Yadav

Ms Anjali Pahal

AJAY KUMAR DALAL

Dr Neeraj Kumar

Dr Prem Chand

Dr Sem Raj

Nesamony

Mr Ganesh Kumar

SURBHI

Mr Deepak Kumar

SURESH KUMAR

Dr Ravi Kumar Singh

Dr Vidhu S Tiwari

Dr Sushil Kumar

Mishra

Dr Manoj kumar
Yadav

28

38

42

30

30

43

29

40

43

34

58

38

37

71

35

27

28

36

70

50

29

28

37

31

42

40

55

35

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

36

69

151

48

105

240

75

72

104

319

180

48

336

114

48

32

134

342

334

67

32

192

86

29

132

336

53

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

11-09-
2017

30-07-
2016

17-12-
2012

04-08-
2015

16-08-
2017

24-12-
2014

15-10-
2015

03-08-
2016

24-08-
2017

03-08-
2015

19-08-
2013

01-08-
2016

19-08-
2016

15-03-
2017

11-08-
2017

27-01-
2017

11-09-
2017

17-06-
2013

03-08-
2015

03-08-
2015

22-09-
2014

11-08-
2017

28-07-
2016

28-12-
2015

24-08-
2017

01-09-
2013

10-10-
2012

11-10-
2018

30-11-
2017

07-03-
2018

31-12-
2017

10-10-
2018

14-03-
2018

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Ms Geeta Devi

Ms Manvi Khatri

Mr Amit Malik

Ms Bhawna Dhruv

Mr M Mohan

Dr Dileeep Kumar

Misra

Mr Sandeep

27

24

30

26

35

36

32

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

36

49

36

131

76

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

24-09-
2018

23-02-
2018

27-02-
2018

17-09-
2018

22-10-
2018

02-11-
2018

17-09-
2018

Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



