

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

Institute ID: IR-E-U-0722

Institute Name: SRM University Delhi - NCR

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake	480	480	480	300		
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	80	30				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	921	152	1073	460	613	0	15	0	0	15	0	0
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	5	0	5	1	4	0	2	0	0	2	0	0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2012-13)	0	0	(2013-14)	0	(2015-16)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2013-14)	120	78	(2014-15)	12	(2016-17)	78	31	240000 (Two Lakhs Forty Thousand)	4
(2014-15)	300	204	(2015-16)	2	(2017-18)	179	107	350000 (Three Lakhs Fifty Thousand)	10

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2014-15)	0	0	(2015-16)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2015-16)	30	10	(2016-17)	10	8	240000 (Two Lakhs Forty Thousand)	0
(2016-17)	30	5	(2017-18)	5	0	0 (Zero)	0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

	Total Students
Full Time	31
Part Time	20

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Full Time	1	0	0
Part Time	0	0	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16						
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount						
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)									
Library	548914 (Five lakhs forty eight thou sand nine hundred fourteen)	531688 (Five lakhs thirty one thous and six hundred eighty eight)	4246258 (Forty two lakhs forty six t housand two hundred fifty eight)						
New Equipment for Laboratories	5217318 (Fifty two Lakhs seventee n thousand three hundred eightee n)	6773057 (Sixty seven lakhs seventy three thousand fifty seven)	4111266 (forty one lakhs eleven th ousand two hundred sixty six)						
Engineering Workshops	15171509 (One crore fifty one lakh s seventy one thousand five hundr ed nineteen)	11213177 (One crore twelve lakhs t hirteen thousand one hundred sev enty seven)	8404425 (Eighty four lakhs four tho usand four hundred twenty five)						
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	10509548 (One crore fifty lakhs nin e thousand five hundred forty eigh t)	15126078 (One crore fifty one lakh s twenty six thousand seventy eigh t)	15026800 (One crore fifty lakhs tw enty six thousand eight hundred)						
Annual Operational Expenditure									
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	102416464 (Ten crore twenty four l akhs sixteen thousand four hundre d sixty four)	96955132 (Nine crore sixty nine lak hs fifty five thousand one hundred thirty two)	71974925 (Seven crore nineteen la khs seventy four thousand nine hu ndred twenty five)						
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	151708579 (Fifteen crore seventee n lakhs eight thousand five hundre d seventy nine)	109614906 (Ten crore ninety six lak hs fourteen thousand nine hundre d six)	127125055 (Twelve crore seventy o ne lakhs twenty five thousand fifty five)						
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)						

IPR

Calendar year	2017	2016	2015
No. of Patents Published	0	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	0	0	1
Total no. of Funding Agencies	0	0	1

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	2929000
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Twenty nine lakhs twenty nine thousand

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous year (2017-18)?

0

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Ms Pallavi Agarwal	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	72	Yes	Yes	23-10- 2012		Regular
2	Vaibhav Sharma	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	48	Yes	Yes	11-08- 2017		Regular
3	Mr P HARISH KUMAAR	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.(Engg)	57	Yes	Yes	14-08- 2016		Regular
4	RAJEEV RANJAN	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	90	Yes	Yes	22-08- 2017		Regular
5	Dr Archana Gupta	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	15	Yes	Yes	21-08- 2017		Regular
6	V Maoranjitham	30	Other	Female	M. Phil	24	Yes	Yes	05-07- 2017		Regular
7	Dr Sandeep Sharma	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	24	Yes	Yes	11-09- 2017		Visiting
8	Dr Vineet Bajaj	36	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	84	No	Yes	13-09- 2018		Regular
9	Dr Ajay Sharma	39	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	144	Yes	Yes	15-10- 2012		Regular
10	Mr lyyapan	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	52	Yes	Yes	12-07- 2014		Regular
11	Ms Pritee Hooda	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	113	Yes	Yes	06-08- 2015		Adhoc / Contractual

12	Dr R B Dubey	56	Professor	Male	Ph.D	396	Yes	Yes	28-07- 2016		Regular
13	Mr Ravi Malik	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	36	Yes	Yes	11-09- 2017		Regular
14	TARAN	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	63	Yes	Yes	02-08- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual
15	Dr V Samuel Raj	51	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	300	Yes	Yes	01-11- 2014		Regular
16	Dr Anu Rana	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	108	Yes	Yes	07-08- 2015		Regular
17	Dr Abnish Chauhan	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	190	Yes	No	12-08- 2014	10-07- 2018	Regular
18	Dr Surjeet Dalal	34	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	132	Yes	Yes	04-08- 2014		Regular
19	SANDHYA TARWANI	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	19	Yes	Yes	16-08- 2017		Regular
20	Mr Satyendra Kumar Srivastav	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	64	Yes	Yes	19-01- 2016		Regular
21	Mr Murali S	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	76	Yes	Yes	15-12- 2015		Adhoc / Contractual
22	NARESH KUMAR SHARMA	62	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	468	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2014		Regular
23	Dr Arpana Vibhuti	38	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	120	Yes	Yes	02-09- 2014		Regular
24	Dr Sachin Malik	31	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	48	Yes	Yes	21-08- 2015		Regular
25	Dr Ritika Nagpal	31	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	36	Yes	Yes	11-09- 2017		Regular
26	Dr Arvind Kumar	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	84	Yes	Yes	04-08- 2014		Regular
27	NEERAJ DAHIYA	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	108	Yes	Yes	25-08- 2014		Regular
28	Dr Tejbir Singh	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	100	Yes	Yes	03-08- 2015		Regular
29	Mr Gaurav Verma	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	51	Yes	No	21-07- 2014	29-06- 2018	Regular
30	BHUVNESH KUMAR	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	132	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2016		Regular
31	ANKIT MANI TRIPATHI	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	53	Yes	Yes	11-09- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
32	Dr Asha Rani	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	165	Yes	Yes	22-07- 2014		Regular
33	Dr Vijay Bahadur	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	29	Yes	Yes	18-08- 2016		Regular
34	Dr Inder Kumar Sharma	68	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	412	Yes	No	22-07- 2014	26-09- 2018	Regular
35	Dr Sanjay Kumar Malik	41	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	216	Yes	Yes	18-08- 2015		Regular
36	Mr S Boopalan	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	60	Yes	Yes	04-08- 2014		Regular
37	Dr Pawan Kumar Singh	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	108	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2014		Regular
38	Mr Ram Murat Singh	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	96	Yes	Yes	18-07- 2014		Regular
39	Dr ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	144	Yes	Yes	06-08- 2015		Regular

40	SAVITA SHARMA	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	36	Yes	Yes	11-09- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
41	Dr Preeti Tyagi	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	69	Yes	Yes	30-07- 2016		Regular
42	Dr Ajit Kumar	42	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	151	Yes	Yes	17-12- 2012		Regular
43	Mr CM Chidambranathan	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	48	Yes	Yes	04-08- 2015		Regular
44	Nidhi Chawla	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	105	Yes	Yes	16-08- 2017		Regular
45	Mr P ARUNKUMAR	43	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	240	Yes	Yes	24-12- 2014		Adhoc / Contractual
46	Mr Nitin Dahiya	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	75	Yes	Yes	15-10- 2015		Regular
47	MANDEEP	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	144	Yes	Yes	03-08- 2016		Regular
48	Dr Anjali Priyadarshini	43	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	72	Yes	Yes	24-08- 2017		Regular
49	Dr Sanjay Kumar	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	104	Yes	Yes	03-08- 2015		Adhoc / Contractual
50	Dr Raghvendra Rao	58	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	319	Yes	Yes	19-08- 2013		Regular
51	Dr Puneet Goswami	38	Professor	Male	Ph.D	180	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2016		Regular
52	Mr Monu Kumar	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	48	Yes	Yes	19-08- 2016		Regular
53	Dr Shyam Sunder Handa	71	Professor	Male	Ph.D	336	Yes	No	15-03- 2017	30-11- 2017	Regular
54	Dr Deepika Yadav	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	114	Yes	Yes	11-08- 2017		Regular
55	Ms Anjali Pahal	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	48	Yes	Yes	27-01- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
56	AJAY KUMAR DALAL	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	32	Yes	No	11-09- 2017	07-03- 2018	Adhoc / Contractual
57	Dr Neeraj Kumar	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	134	Yes	Yes	17-06- 2013		Regular
58	Dr Prem Chand	70	Professor	Male	Ph.D	342	Yes	No	03-08- 2015	31-12- 2017	Regular
59	Dr Sem Raj Nesamony	50	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	334	Yes	Yes	03-08- 2015		Regular
60	Mr Ganesh Kumar	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	67	Yes	Yes	22-09- 2014		Regular
61	SURBHI	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	32	Yes	Yes	11-08- 2017		Regular
62	Mr Deepak Kumar	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	192	Yes	No	28-07- 2016	10-10- 2018	Regular
63	SURESH KUMAR	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	86	Yes	Yes	28-12- 2015		Regular
64	Dr Ravi Kumar Singh	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	29	Yes	No	24-08- 2017	14-03- 2018	Regular
65	Dr Vidhu S Tiwari	40	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	132	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2013		Regular
66	Dr Sushil Kumar Mishra	55	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	336	Yes	Yes	10-10- 2012		Regular
67	Dr Manoj kumar Yadav	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	53	No	Yes	11-10- 2018		Regular

68	Ms Geeta Devi	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	36	No	Yes	24-09- 2018	 Regular
69	Ms Manvi Khatri	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	5	Yes	Yes	23-02- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual
70	Mr Amit Malik	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	49	Yes	Yes	27-02- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual
71	Ms Bhawna Dhruv	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	36	No	Yes	17-09- 2018	 Regular
72	Mr M Mohan	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	131	No	Yes	22-10- 2018	 Regular
73	Dr Dileeep Kumar Misra	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	10	No	Yes	02-11- 2018	 Regular
74	Mr Sandeep	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	76	No	Yes	17-09- 2018	 Regular